Preliminary Agenda*

2022 ..
Now What ?

THE
CONSTRUC
DU

202 2 50 Zonrerence

February 7-9, 2022 | Hilton Buena Vista Palace | Orlando, Florida
Monday, February 7

8:00-5:00
10:00-5:00
1:00-1:15
1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15
3:15-3:45
3:45-5:15
6:30-8:30

Registration
Exhibit Hall Open
Welcome/Opening Remarks

Construction Brothers
Eddie & Tyler Campbell

A Maverick Manual for Success
Polly LaBarre, Founding Member of Fast Company, Editorial Director of
MIX (Management Innovation eXchange)

CURT’s Procurement & Contracting Blueprint
Networking/Exhibits/Refreshments
Economic Update with Anirban Basu

Joint Conference Welcome Cocktail Party

Tuesday, February 8

7:00-8:00
7:00-5:00
8:00-8:15
8:15-9:15
9:45-10:45

NETWORKING BREAKFAST
Event Registration and Information Desk Open
CII-CURT Joint Conference Day Two Kick-Off
Managing Risk: What You Need to Know
CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #1

e Managing Risk Deep Dive Part 1

e CURT’s Procurement & Contracting Blueprint

e Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn’t According
to the Latest Research

e Project Summit. Construction Project Success Through Trust and Collaboration

*CURT reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary. 1



Preliminary Agenda*

10:15-11:00 BIO & TRANSITION BREAK
11:00-12:00 CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #2

¢ Risk Assurance Deep Dive Part 2

e CURT’s Off-Site Construction Blueprint
e Mental Wellness Program Case Study
o Cll Research Progress Presentation

Noon-1:00 NETWORKING LUNCH

1:15-1:30 Afternoon Kick-Off

1:30-2:30 PrairieDog Venture Partner Presentation
2:30-3:30 2022 Owner Study — Now What?
3:30-5:00 CURT-CIlI CONNECT

6:30-8:30 Joint Conference Evening Cocktail Party

Wednesday, February 9

7:00-8:00 NETWORKING BREAKFAST

8:00-8:15 CII-CURT Joint Conference Day Three Kick-Off
8:15-9:15 Women in Construction — Different Perspectives and Experiences
9:15-9:45 CIlI-CURT Alliance Update

9:45-10:15 NETWORKING BREAK

10:15-11:00 Sustainability in Construction Panel Presentation
11:00-12:00 Closing Special Speaker To Be Announced
12:00-12:15 Conference Wrap-Up

12:15-1:30 CURT-CII JOINT CONFERENCE CLOSING LUNCH
1:30-4:30 CURT Workforce Development Committee*
1:30-4:30 CURT Safety & Wellness Committee*

1:30-4:30 CURT Technology & Productivity Committee*
1:30-4:30 CURT Procurement & Contracting Committee*
1:30-4:30 CURT Lean Project Delivery Committee*

1:30-4:30 CURT Off-Site Construction Committee*

1:30-4:30 Cll Sector Leadership and Sector Committees™
6:30-8:30 ClI Executive Committee Meeting/Dinner*

Thursday, February 10

9:00-11:00 CIlI CBA Leaders Forum*

9:00-1:00 ClI Strategic Planning Committee Meeting*

11:00-4:00 CIl AWP CBA*

12:00-2:00 Cll Modularization CBA*

12:00-2:00 CIl Quality Management CBA*

12:00-2:00 Cll Safety CBA*

12:00-2:00 ClII Supply Chain Management CBA*

12:00-3:30 CllI Strategic Planning Committee, Sector Leadership, Funded Studies,

Deployment Committee, Technology & Innovation Committee*

*CURT reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary. 2



Preliminary Agenda*

1:00-5:00
11:00-1:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00
2:00-4:00

CII RT-383 (I2PD)*

Cll Data Analytics CBA*

ClI Information Management CBA*
CllI Project Controls CBA*

Cll Risk Management CBA*

*Subject to change.

*CURT reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary.



	Monday, February 7
	Tuesday, February 8
	Wednesday, February 9
	Thursday, February 10

