

February 7-9, 2022 | Hilton Buena Vista Palace | Orlando, Florida

Monday, February 7

8:00-5:00	Registration
10:00-5:00	Exhibit Hall Open
1:00-1:15	Welcome/Opening Remarks
1:15-1:30	Construction Brothers Eddie & Tyler Campbell
1:30-2:30	A Maverick Manual for Success Polly LaBarre, Founding Member of Fast Company, Editorial Director of MIX (Management Innovation eXchange)
2:30-3:15	CURT's Procurement & Contracting Blueprint
3:15-3:45	Networking/Exhibits/Refreshments
3:45-5:15	Economic Update with Anirban Basu
6:30-8:30	Joint Conference Welcome Cocktail Party

Tuesday, February 8

7:00-8:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST
7:00-5:00	Event Registration and Information Desk Open
8:00-8:15	CII-CURT Joint Conference Day Two Kick-Off
8:15-9:15	Managing Risk: What You Need to Know
9:45-10:45	CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #1

- Managing Risk Deep Dive Part 1
- CURT's Procurement & Contracting Blueprint
- Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion: What Works and What Doesn't According to the Latest Research
- Project Summit: Construction Project Success Through Trust and Collaboration

10:15-11:00	BIO & TRANSITION BREAK
11:00-12:00	CONCURRENT EDUCATIONAL SET #2
	 Risk Assurance Deep Dive Part 2 CURT's Off-Site Construction Blueprint Mental Wellness Program Case Study CII Research Progress Presentation
Noon-1:00	NETWORKING LUNCH
1:15-1:30	Afternoon Kick-Off
1:30-2:30	PrairieDog Venture Partner Presentation
2:30-3:30	2022 Owner Study – Now What?
3:30-5:00	CURT-CII CONNECT
6:30-8:30	Joint Conference Evening Cocktail Party

Wednesday, February 9

7:00-8:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST
8:00-8:15	CII-CURT Joint Conference Day Three Kick-Off
8:15-9:15	Women in Construction – Different Perspectives and Experiences
9:15-9:45	CII-CURT Alliance Update
9:45-10:15	NETWORKING BREAK
10:15-11:00	Sustainability in Construction Panel Presentation
11:00-12:00	Closing Special Speaker To Be Announced
12:00-12:15	Conference Wrap-Up
12:15-1:30	CURT-CII JOINT CONFERENCE CLOSING LUNCH
1:30-4:30	CURT Workforce Development Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Safety & Wellness Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Technology & Productivity Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Procurement & Contracting Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Lean Project Delivery Committee*
1:30-4:30	CURT Off-Site Construction Committee*
1:30-4:30	CII Sector Leadership and Sector Committees*
6:30-8:30	CII Executive Committee Meeting/Dinner*

Thursday, February 10

9:00-11:00	CII CBA Leaders Forum*
9:00-1:00	CII Strategic Planning Committee Meeting*
11:00-4:00	CII AWP CBA*
12:00-2:00	CII Modularization CBA*
12:00-2:00	CII Quality Management CBA*
12:00-2:00	CII Safety CBA*
12:00-2:00	CII Supply Chain Management CBA*
12:00-3:30	CII Strategic Planning Committee, Sector Leadership, Funded Studies, Deployment Committee, Technology & Innovation Committee*

 $^{{}^{*}\}text{CURT}$ reserves the right to make changes to the preliminary agenda as necessary.

1:00-5:00	CII RT-383 (I2PD)*
11:00-1:00	CII Data Analytics CBA*
2:00-4:00	CII Information Management CBA*
2:00-4:00	CII Project Controls CBA*
2:00-4:00	CII Risk Management CBA*

^{*}Subject to change.